
Crabapple Middle School Tutors 

 

• Leslie Jennette  Reading and English Language Arts (ELA) 

Elementary School - all subjects 

770-241-8005 OR jennette@fultonschools.org  

 

• Rachel Noto  Spanish  

noto@fultonschools.org  

 

• Kristin Pujals  Spanish K-12/ESOL K-12 

Elementary School - all subjects 

pujalskb@fultonschools.org  

 

• Gina Bauer  Math, Physical Science, Earth Science, Business 

703-343-6883 OR bauerg@fultonschools.org 

 

• Jennie Wyatt  Reading 

859-221-4665 OR wyattjg@fultonschools.org  

 

• Allison Phelps  Spanish  

phelpsa@fultonschools.org 

 

• Jennifer Newman “Homework Helper” 

404-402-3749 OR newmanj@fultonschools.org 

o Mrs. Newman specializes in helping elementary school aged children with 

organizational skills and reading/writing support. 
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• Maggie Nelms   

6th, 7th and 8th Grade Math, Science, Social Studies and Language Arts (ELA) as well as 

Organizational, Time Management, Note-Taking and Study Skills help 

678-794-5048 OR nelmsmr@fultonschools.org  

 

• Nikki Rockstroh  Math and Science  

 

7703557094 OR rockstrohn@fultonschool.org 

 

• Jennifer Priddy 3rd-8th Reading/Writing, Homework Helper  

 

404-917-5363 OR priddyj@fultonschools.org 

 

o Ms. Priddy specializes in helping elementary and middle school aged children 

with reading/writing support and organizational skills 
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